Page <1> V1.018/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C339:
•  0603HC Chip Inductors
•  11 values, 10 of each
Inductance Tolerance Part Number
1.6nH
5%
0603HC-1N6XJLB
3.6nH 0603HC-3N6XJLB
3.9nH 0603HC-3N9XJLB
6.8nH 0603HC-6N8XJLB
7.5nH 0603HC-7N5XJLB
10nH 0603HC-10NXJLB
12nH 0603HC-12NXJLB
15nH 0603HC-15NXJLB
18nH 0603HC-18NXJLB
22nH 0603HC-22NXJLB
24nH 0603HC-24NXJLB
Part Number Table